
Imlay City Middle School 

Teacher Information 

2019-2020 

Staff Email Extension Conference Hour 
Jean Bannister jbannister@icschools.us  721-9285 7th 12:40-1:26 
Daniel Cook dcook@icschools.us 721-9293 7th 12:40-1:26 
Alan Demski ademski@icschools.us 724-9344/9849  
Christy Diamond cdiamond@icschools.us 721-9298 7th 12:40-1:26 
Tiffany Dyer tdyer@icschools.us 724-9883 7th 12:40-1:26 
Barb Gates bgates@icschools.us  721-9289 6th 11:50-12:36 
Josh Gates jgates@icschools.us 724-9877 8th 1:30-2:15 
Lisa Grout lgrout@icschools.us    721-9484 5th 11:00-11:46 
Shayne Hellebuyck shellebuyck@icschools.us 721-9291 8th 1:30-2:15 
Christine Hibbler chibbler@icschools.us  721-9292 8th 1:30-2:15 
Greg Irwin girwin@icschools.us     724-9827/9397  
Juliann Kent jkent@icschools.us  724-9864 7th 12:40-1:26 
Kristyn Kurka kkurka@icschools.us  724-9867 6th 11:50-12:36 
Mike LaMarra mlamarra@icschools.us  721-9294 8th 1:30-2:15 
Amy Loomis aloomis@icschools.us   724-9870 7th 12:40-1:26 
Mike Medley mmedley@icschools.us 724-9880 8th 1:30-2:15 
Sara O’Brien sobrien@icschools.us 724-9879 6th 11:50-12:36 
Kim Perreault kperreault@icschools.us      724-9854 8th 1:30-2:15 
Greg Prendergast gprendergast@icschools.us    724-9869/9376 8th 1:30-2:15 
Scott Pries spries@icschools.us   724-9874/9839  
Lesley, Repshas lrepshas@icschools.us    724-9876 6th 11:50-12:36 
Tim Schultz tschultz@icschools.us    724-9878 1st 7:40-8:46 
Jamie Siglow jsiglow@icschools.us    724-9881 6th 11:50-12:36 
Alana Weingartz aweingartz@icschools.us    724-9882 2nd 8:50-9:36 
    

 


